GENERAL LAB EQUIPMENT   I   133132    I  GENERAL LAB EQUIPMENT
VISIT WWW.CLEAVERSCIENTIFIC.CO.UK OR CALL +44 (0) 1788 565300 FOR MORE INFORMATION
tecHnical sPecifications
Shaker Model CS-NOR CS-NRC CS-NRK CW-23
Motion Orbital:
single-
direction or
alternating,

Gel)
Nuclease &
Protease Free
yes yes yes
*For a 1.5% [w/v] gel
orDerinG information
CSL-AG5 Agarose 5g, Low EEO Low Melting Point
CSL-AG100
Agarose 100g, Low
EEO
CSL-LMA5 Agarose 5g,
LMP
CSL-AG500
Agarose 500g, Low
EEO
CSL-LMA50 Agarose 50g,
LMP
CSL-AG1000
Agarose 1000g, Low
EEO (2x500g bottles)
CSL-LMA100 Agarose 100g,
LMP
CSL-AG2000
Agarose 2000g, Low
EEO (4x500g)
High Resolution PCR-grade
CSL-AG5000
Agarose 5000g, Low
EEO (10x500g)
CSL-HRA100 Agarose 100g,
HR
CSL-AG10KG
Agarose 10Kg, Low
EEO (20x500g)
CSL-HRA500 Agarose 500g,
HR
Horizontal
nucleic acid
electrophoresis

CSL-BP1010 Blot-Absorbent Filter paper, 10x10cm, pack of 50
CSL-BP2020 Blot-Absorbent Filter paper, 20x20cm, pack of 50
orDerinG information
CSL-PSS Ponceau S staining solution (500ml)
CSL-PSB
Ponceau S staining solution powder staining kit
(makes 2000ml)
orDerinG information
Code Description
CSL-RNC45 Nitrocellulose roll, 0.3x3m (w x l)
CSL-RNC2 Nitrocellulose roll, 0.3x3m (w x l)
CSL-RNy45 Positively charged supported nylon, 0.24x3m (w x l)
CSL-RNy2 Positively charged supported nylon, 0.24x3m (w x l)
orDerinG information
Code Description
CSL-PVDF0.22S 10 Pre-cut PVDF 28 x28 cm 0.22 µm
CSL-PVDF0.45S 10 Pre-cut PVDF 28 x28 cm 0.45 µm
CSL-PVDF0.45R Roll PVDF 28 cm x 3 m, 0.45 µm
CSL-PVDF0.22R Roll PVDF 28 cm x 3 m, 0.22 µm
tecHnical sPecifications
Code Pore Size Recommended Applications
CSL-RNC45 0.45µm For most analytical blotting procedures,
including protein, single-stranded DNA
& RNA; compatible with colorimetric,
radiolabelled, chemiluminescent and
fluorescent detection and staining

disconnects the UV source to facilitate easy placement and
removal of samples and packages, while a 15W white light
bulb illuminates the entire work surface to provide excellent
visibility.  Two hermetically sealed non-UV transparent
gloves afford the user total manoeuvrability and dexterity
when handling equipment, samples and packages within
the contained environment of the glove box, plus additional
protection when working under the UV source.
orDerinG information
Part Number Description
CSL-COMBIBOX Combination Glove box with 2 ports - 240VAC
CSL-COMBIBOX-A CSL-COMBIBOX with Air-Lock - 240VAC
Use $ for 120VAC versions; e.g CSL-COMBIBOX$
orDerinG information
Part Number Description
CSL-GB24 Standard 2 port 24x24x24” (60x60x60cm)
CSL-GB24-A CSL-GB24 with Air-Lock
CSL-GB36 Standard 2 port 36x24x24” (90x60x60cm)
CSL-GB36-A CSL-GB36 with Air-Lock
CSL-GB48 Standard 2 port 48x24x24” (120x60x60cm)
CSL-GB48-A CSL-GB48 with Air-Lock
CSL-GB60 Standard 2 port 60x24x24” (150x60x60cm)
CSL-GB60-A CSL-GB60 with Air-Lock
features:
•	 Available in 4 sizes with or without air locks:
•	 Standard 2 port 24x24x24” (60x60x60cm)
•	 Standard 2 port 36x24x24” (90x60x60cm)